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Adapter round

for thread adjustment from metric to PG

TECHNICAL DATA
Nickel plated round brass adapter

Temperature range up to +200°C

B STRUCTURE

» Material: Brass, nickel plated

» Machine and plant construction

* Robotics
+ Automation technology
* Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

Railway technology
Installation technology

 Control cabinet construction

u APPLICATION

from metric to PG

Part no. Size Size inside Thread

outside length mm
904343 M16x 1.5 PG 7 6.5
904344 M20x 1.5 PG 7 7.0
904345 M20x 1.5 PG 9 7.0
904347 M25 x 1.5 PG 11 7.5
904348 M25x 1.5 PG 13.5 7.5
904349 M25 x 1.5 PG 16 7.5
904346 M25 x 1.5 PG9 7.5
904350 M32x 1.5 PG 13.5 8.0

from metric to PG - high-profile design

Part no. Size Size inside Thread

outside length mm
904360 M12x 1.5 PG 7 5.0
904361 M12x 1.5 PG 9 6.0
904363 M16x 1.5 PG 11 5.0
904362 M16x 1.5 PG9 5.0
904365 M20x 1.5 PG 13.5 6.0
904366 M20x 1.5 PG 16 6.0
904367 M25 x 1.5 PG 21 7.0

Continued on next page

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

18.0
22.0
22.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
34.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

14.0
18.0
20.0
18.0
22.0
24.0
30.0

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)
100
100
100

50

50

50

50

50

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

B NOTES

*+ Legend:

Dimensions
TD - Thread Diameter
S| - Size of the internal thread

Part no.

904351
904352
904353
904354
904355
904356
904357
904359

Part no.

904368
904369
904370
904371
904372
904373

Size Size inside
outside

M32 x 1.5 PG 16
M32x 1.5 PG 21
M40 x 1.5 PG 16
M40 x 1.5 PG 21
M50 x 1.5 PG 21
M50 x 1.5 PG 29
M63 x 1.5 PG 29
M63x 1.5 PG 42
Size Size inside
outside

M32x 1.5 PG 29
M40 x 1.5 PG 29
M40 x 1.5 PG 36
M50 x 1.5 PG 36
M50 x 1.5 PG 42
M63 x 1.5 PG 48

Thread
length mm

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
10.0

Thread
length mm

8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

34.0
34.0
43.0
43.0
53.0
53.0
66.0
66.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

39.0
43.0
50.0
53.0
57.0
68.0

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

50

50

25

25

10

10

10

10

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

50

25

25

10

10

10
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Adapter round

for thread adjustment from metric to PG

from PG to metric

Part no. Size Size inside Thread

outside length mm
904374 PG 11 M20x 1.5 6.0
904375 PG 13.5 M20x 1.5 6.5

from PG to metric - high-profile design

Part no. Size Size inside Thread

outside length mm
904377 PG 11 M20x 1.5 6.5
904378 PG 13.5 M20x 1.5 6.5

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

22.0
24.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

22.0
22.0

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

100

50

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

100

100

Part no.

94098
94102

Part no.

904379
904376

Size
outside

PG 16
PG 21

Size
outside

PG 16
PG 9

HELUKABEL

Size inside

M20x 1.5
M25x 1.5

Size inside

M25x 1.5
M16x 1.5

Thread
length mm

6.5
7.0

Thread
length mm

6.5
6.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

24.0
30.0

Outer
2 mm,
approx.

27.0
20.0

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

50

100

Packaging
unit (in
pc.)

50

100
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